

Govt. Of West Bengal

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT INSPECTOR OF SCHOOLS (S.E.), SOUTH 24 PGS New Administrative Building (5th Floor), Alipore, Kol-27

Memo No.:

Date:

From: The District Inspector of Schools (S.E.), South 24-Parganas.

To:

The HM/TIC

- 1. Ghasiara Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 2. Gorkhara Vidyamandir, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 3. Green Park Siksha Sadan High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24
- 4. Jagaddal Colony High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 5. Kalikapur Ramkamal Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 6. Kamrabad Girls High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 7. Kamrabad Uchcha Vidyalaya, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 8. Kusumba High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 9. Mahamayapur Adarsha Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 10. Melia Raicharan Vidyapith, Block-Baruipur, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 11. Rajpur Padmamani Girls High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24
- 12. Rajpur Vidyanidhi High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 13. Sonarpur Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 14. Tegharia Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 15. Tentulberia Anukul Chandra High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pas

Sub:

Approval for permission for teaching internship of B.Ed Trainee Students of Debnarayan Shiksha Sansthan (B.ED College)

Sir/Madam.

Pursuant to the above mentioned subject, undersigned has to request you to make the arrangement for the practice teaching of the students of Debnarayan Shiksha Sansthan, Vill- Natagachhi, P.O.-Beniabow, P.S.-Sonarpur, Dist- South 24 Parganas, Pin-743613. This is for you information and taking necessary action.

Thanking you,

551-

District Inspector of Schools (S.E.)

South 24 Parganas

Date: 09.03 1/8

Memo. No.:

653/10/Ben, Copy forwarded to:-

1. The Secretary, Debnarayan Shiksha Sansthan (B.ED College)

Vill-Natagachhi, P.O.-Beniabow, P.S.-Sonarpur, Dist-South 24 Parganas, Pin-743613

District Inspector of Schools South 24 Parganas

Telephone:- 2479-7868 & 2479-0127, Fax:- 2479-7002 Email ID:- dis.south24pgs@gmail.com, rmsa.south24pgs@gmail

Government of West Bengal OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT INSPECTOR OF SCHOOLS (S.E.) **SOUTH 24 PARGANAS**

NEW ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, KOLKATA: 700027

Memo No .:

Date:

From:

The District Inspector of Schools (S.E.), South 24-Parganas.

To:

Wiemi.

The HM/TIC

- 1. Ghasiara Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 2. Green Park Siksha Sadan High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 3. Kalikapur Ramkamal Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 4. Mahamayapur Adarsha Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 5. Melia Raicharan Vidyapith, Block-Baruipur, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 6. Rajpur Padmamani Girls High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 7. Rajpur Vidyanidhi High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 8. Sonarpur Vidyapith, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 9. Tentulberia Anukul Chandra High School, Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24
- 10. Acharyya Prafulla Nagar Atul Krishna Vidyatan for Girls High Block-Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, Dist-S 24 Pgs
- 11. Adirabad Junior High School, Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas.
- 12. Arapanch Junior High School, Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas.
- 13. Hasanpur, Bidyadharpur Jr. School. Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas.
- 14. Tegharia Vidyapith, Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas
- 15. Paschim Putiary Sukharanjan Vidyamandir, 268, Banerjee Para Lane, Kol-70041
- 16. Jagaddal Colony High School, Rajpur, Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas
- 17. Gorkhara Vidyamandir, Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas
- 18, Kamrabad Girls' High School, Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas
- 19. Kamrabad Uchcha Vidyalaya, Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas
- 20. Kusumba High School, Sonarpur, South 24 Parganas.

Approval for permission for teaching internship of B.Ed Trainee Students of Debnarayan Shiksha Sub: Sansthan(B.ED College)

Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the above mentioned subject, undersigned has to request you to make the arrangement for the practice teaching of the students of Debnarayan Shiksha Sansthan, Vill- Natagachhi, P.O.-Beniabow, P.S.-Sonarpur, Dist-South 24 Parganas, Pin-743613. This is for you information and taking necessary action.

Thanking you,

District Inspector of Schools (S.E.)

South 24 Parganas
Date: 25/7/2023

Memo. No.: 997/Estf (1)/ (1) Copy forwarded to:-

The Principal/TIC, Debnarayan Shiksha Sansthan(B.ED College)

Vill- Natagachhi, P.O.-Beniabow, P.S.-Sonarpur, Dist- South 24 Parganas, Pin-743613

South 24 Parganas